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From  your Conservative Team 

Shepperton ,  Laleham and Charlton Village 

Local issues, local action, local Conservatives 

ROADS AND DRAINAGE 

Surrey County Council has continued with its programme to reconstruct a number of worn out local roads. This programme 

will continue, despite financial cutbacks and each year more roads will be done. 

In addition, other roads have been surface dressed to prolong their life, and we continue the never ending task of filling  

potholes. Last year we filled in 60,000 potholes across Surrey 

We have also been systematically working on the most serious road drainage problems and we have been able to fix some of 

the issues and we will continue to work on others needing to be resolved. 

County Cllr Richard Walsh pointing out the  drain on Manor 

Farm Avenue that was flooding and has now been fixed. 

Ash Road Shepperton Green resurfaced 

The Broadway 

Laleham 

resurfaced  

We have continued to support voluntary organisations in Shepperton and Laleham. County Councillor Richard Walsh has 

used some of his Councillors grant money recently to help with the rebuilding of the flower bed wall at the war memorial 

end of the High Street. 
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Caring and campaigning for the community 

Cllr Vivienne Leighton 

01932 231596 

cllr.leighton.spelthorne.gov.uk  

Cllr Robin Sider 

01932 232990 

cllr.sider@spelthorne.gov.uk  

Cllr Colin Barnard 

01932 705950  

cllr.barnard@spelthorne.gov.uk  

County Cllr Richard Walsh 

07770 280322 

richard.walsh@surreycc.gov.uk 

Kwasi Kwarteng  MP 

020 7219 4017 

kwasi@spelthorneconservatives.org.uk 

Your local Conservative Team 

Cllr Mary Madams 

01784 462683 

cllr.madams@spelthorne.gov.uk 

Cllr Richard Smith-Ainsley 

01932 713879 

cllr.smith-ainsley@spelthorne.gov.uk  

Cllr Maureen Attewell 

07850 297754  

cllr.attewell@spelthorne.gov.uk  

spelthorneconservatives.org.uk 


